
Industry Partner - Diamond
Imperial PFS (IPFS Corporation) Rusty Smeds rusty.smeds@ipfs.com 909-717-1007
Markel Specialty Commercial Paula Young jdowney@MarkelCorp.com 888-500-3344

Industry Partner - Platinum
Capital Premium Financing Steve Hardy shardy@capitalpremium.net 800-767-0705
Employers Insurance Group Liz McCarthy nhiott@employers.com 818-502-2508
MJ Hall & Company Stacey Shurson pamela@mjhallandcompany.com 775-246-3223

Industry Partner - Gold
Acuity Christy Williams cwilliams@acuity.com 800-242-7666
AmWINS Group Elaine Young Elaine.Young@amwins.com 559-448-1106
Burns & Wilcox Travis Verdino tjverdino@burns-wilcox.com 702-696-1525
ICW Group Carol Maurizio loakden@ICWGROUP.com 702 589 5429
Nevada Surplus Line Assoc, Inc Maria Muzea maria@nsla.org 775-826-7898
Progressive Insurance Rhonda Gold Amanda_K_Hergenrader@Progressive.com 775-689-6602
Safeco Insurance Member of Liberty Mutual Group Benjamin Hamilton Tiffany.MacFadyen@safeco.com 720-497-8783
WCF Insurance Jose Cruz Jr. jcruz@wcf.com 800-466-2667

Industry Partner - Silver
AFS-IBEX Premium Financing Lorraine Carrillo lcarrillo@afsibex.com 480-322-0291
Amtrust North America Brooke Bott Brooke.bott@amtrustgroup.com 877-528-7878
Capital Insurance Group BARBARA PEAY bpeay@ciginsurance.com 775-321-1770
Central Insurance Companies Justin McCarley jmccarley@central-insurance.com 877-301-3684
DAIS Internet of Insurance Aaron Larson aaron@dais.com 515-339-3555
Travelers trbishop@travelers.com 702-460-8438
Worldwide Facilities, LLC. Chris Garrison chrisg@ric-ins.com 707-535-2605



Industry Partner - Bronze
AMERISAFE (American Interstate) Lauren Leibee lleibee@amerisafe.com 800-897-9719
Badger Mutual Insurance Company Sean Costello SCostello@badgermutual.com 414-383-1234
CopperPoint  Insurance Companies Marsha Brown mbrown@copperpoint.com 602-631-2271
CRBR - Cleanrite Buildrite Antionette Williamsen AntionetteWilliamsen@crbr.com 775-433-4838
Deans & Homer Cathy Sullivan reno@deanshomer.com 775-827-9111
EMC Insurance Companies Douglas Lincoln Douglas.P.Lincoln@EMCIns.com 623-760-1506
Method Insurance Services Kai Harris julie.richt@methodinsurance.com 402-557-6109
Nationwide MICHAEL WILLIAMS WILLM3@nationwide.com 562-724-6231

Philadelphia Insurance Companies David Federer David.Ferderer@phly.com 702-304-7802
Pie Insurance Rebecca Sunshine-Dewitt rebecca.sunshine@pieinsurance.com 303-801-8517
Prime Insurance Company Lisa Rzewnicki lisar@primeis.com 801-304-5578
The Hartford Tony Levoyer Laura.Cowley@thehartford.com 602-674-2709
Universal North America Cheryl Duley cduley@uihna.com 866-338-4262
Utah Business Insurance (UBIC) Brandon Jones Brandon@utahbic.com 435-592-1636

Associate Partner
ALL RISKS LTD Wesley MItchell pwilliams@allrisks.com 602-494-7200
Arrowhead General Insurance Agency, Inc. Einna Genevieve Sarmiento esarmiento@arrowheadgrp.com 916-462-5215
Benchmark Insurance Company Sam Bell SBell@treancorp.com 801-854-1326
Berkshire Hathaway Guard (Westguard) Shawn Roguskie shawn.roguskie@guard.com 570-825-9900
Big I Advantage IIAA Melissa Reed melissa.reed@iiaba.net 703-706-5409
Black & LoBello Law James WADHAMS jlwadhams@blacklobello.law 702-869-8801
Dairyland Insurance Company (Sentry) Kelly Waugh kelly.waugh@sentry.com 702-982-8651
HCIT - Homeowners Catastrophe Insurance Trust (Trustco) Abigail Bliss erick@trustcoinc.com 385-695-8361
Mercury Insurance Group David Lane dlane@mercuryinsurance.com 916-295-2318
MHI General Agent (IOA) Melissa McKenzie melissam@mymhionline.com 520-721-2210
Networked Insurance Agents, Inc. (AmWins) Bekki LaChapelle natalie.flightner@networkedins.com 831.277.9389
Nevada Division of Insurance Nick Stosic nstosic@doi.nv.gov 775-687-0729
Old Republic Surety Company Tammy McBurney tmcburney@orsurety.com 602-368-1850
Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Insurance Company Alex Beyer cfriend@plmins.com 800-752-1895
Risk Placement Services (RPS) Christy Warwick joseph_cruz@rpsins.com 480-860-5555
Rubin Brown CPA Cristine Evans Jeff.Pero@RubinBrown.Com 702.878.9788
Southwest Insurance Agents Alliance, LLC (SIAAZ) Billl Gordon dan@siaaz.com 877-742-2468
Statewide Insurance Corp Dave Ranes dranes@statewide-insurance.com 602-494-6900
UFG - United Fire Group Dora May Cruz dcruz@unitedfiregroup.com 800-553-7937



Associate Partner
UIG - The Agent Agency, Collinwood RIsk Services, Inc. dba Eddie Mauro jhall@uigusa.com 702-534-4333
Union General MGA John Mundelivs Scottclane13@gmail.com 775-303-4312
Westbridge Insurance Network Jana Foster info@win-insurance.com 775-750-8917
Western Special Risks Inc. Jane Williams jwilliams@specialrisksinc.com 623-977-4600

Affinity Partner
Coit Cleaning and Restoration of Las Vegas Pete Smith Pete@lasvegas.coit.com 702-382-1941
Emerging Leaders Committee Jared Wilkins membershipservices@niia.org 775-499-5844
ePayPolicy Morgan Patterson morgan@epay3.com 844-372-9300
Podium Maddie Westbrook maddie.westbrook@podium.com 801-822-7616
RPost Jamie Larson jlarson@rpost.com 617-213-6912
Westport Insurance Corporation (Swiss Re) Aaron Wright aaron_Wright@swissre.com 816-702-3169
Wahve Donna Waugh info@wahve.com 646-807-4372


